La Souessoise 29 juin 2008

15km

R Nom

1 PALENGAT

2 BELER

3 HOURCHANI

4 ESCALE

5 BERDOUTE

6 BEDECARRATZ
7 CASTELLO

8 SAINT LAURENT
9 BERTHE

10 BAILON

11 CAMPRUBI

12 CARMOUZE

13 CAUFAPE

14 ETCHEBER

15 POZAS

16 AIBOUT

17 RENE

18 GESTA

19 LALOO

20 ESPERON

21 TRAMINI

22 DUCOURNEAU
23 GREUZAT

24 EVON

25 JARDINIER

26 DUCAMP

27 GIBBS

N
©

DE OLIVEIRA

PRENOM
PATRICK
FRANCIS
SOU SouU
JACQUES
MICHEL
ANDRE
PATRICK
PATRICK
STEPHANE
JEAN MICHEL
DIDIER
BRUNO
ANDRE
ARNAUD
MARIO
DJELLOUL
DAVID
ANDRE
JACQUES
GILLES
MARCEL
BERNARD
DAVID
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
PETER
ANTONIO

Sexe
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Cat
SE
V1

V2
V2
SE
VA1

VA1

VA1

SE
SE
V2
VA1

VA1

V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V2
VA1

SE
V2
SE
SE
VA1

SE
V3
V2

Temps
00:57:56.18
00:59:22.56
00:59:30.18
00:59:57.68
01:01:12.12
01:01:27.06
01:01:46.12
01:01:47.62
01:02:11.37
01:02:31.25
01:04:01.12
01:04:12.43
01:04:39.68
01:05:38.37
01:05:55.56
01:06:26.25
01:07:24.00
01:07:34.25
01:09:54.75
01:10:15.18
01:11:23.81
01:12:21.00
01:12:26.25
01:12:52.68
01:13:03.56
01:13:09.25
01:13:14.25
01:13:20.50

Dans Cat.
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

ASTIER
BARON
VIVIER
PRUEDE
MARQUE
ROHRER
GALIBERT
MARSAC
LARTIGUE
LAGONELLE
DUCASTAING
ANANI
LANSAC
LETHORE
VIMONT
RAMIRES
HENRI
SAUVEE

CONTE DULONG

PUJO
TARBES
LAGARDE
REY
DUSTRIT
DUVIGNEAU
TOUCOUERE

FREDERIC
STEPHANE
CHRISTOPHE
ANNE MARIE
ALAIN
ALBAN
FABIEN
HUBERT
FREDERIC
PIERRE
MICHEL
KENZA
MICHEL
YANNICK
SEBASTIEN
GEORGES
JEAN MARC
HELENNE
STEPHANE

MARIE FRANCE

PATRICK
JEAN CLAUDE
MARYSE
JOSIE

JEAN CLAUDE
PATRICK
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SE
SE
VA1
V3
V3
SE
SE
V2
VA1
V1
V1
VA1
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V2
SE
V3
V2
V2
V3
V2

01:13:31.81
01:13:41.31
01:14:01.06
01:14:46.50
01:15:04.81
01:15:07.25
01:15:08.87
01:16:03.81
01:16:41.68
01:18:13.00
01:18:58.62
01:19:17.81
01:21:57.75
01:24:35.12
01:24:50.18
01:25:54.25
01:25:56.06
01:26:46.43
01:27:33.37
01:27:46.00
01:30:19.81
01:30:54.31
01:30:56.12
01:31:56.93
01:31:57.93
01:39:23.81
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